Bhavan Vidya Mandir, Delhi

Nurturing Minds, Building Futures

PROGRESS REPORT CARD

Student Name:
Admission No:
Academic Year:

Date of Birth:

1 Mathematics

2 English

3 Science

4 Social Studies

5 Hindi

6 Malayalam

7 Computer Science

8 Physical Education

9 Sanskrit

10 Mathematics

11 English

12 Science

13 Social Studies

14 Hindi

15 Malayalam

16 Computer Science

17 Physical Education

18 Sanskrit

19 Mathematics

20 English

Arnav lyer
ADM-17-0770
2025-2026

14 Sep 2012

Unit Test 1

Unit Test 1

Unit Test 1

Unit Test 1

Unit Test 1

Unit Test 1

Unit Test 1

Unit Test 1

Unit Test 1

Midterm Exam

Midterm Exam

Midterm Exam

Midterm Exam

Midterm Exam

Midterm Exam

Midterm Exam

Midterm Exam

Midterm Exam

Unit Test 2

Unit Test 2

Class:

Roll Number:

Term:

Gender:

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

Grade 9 - A

6

Half Yearly

Male
10 39.2%
20 79.2%
19 76%
21 84%
24 94%
20 81.2%
12 47.2%
13 51.2%
17 67.2%
46 92%
34 67%
21 41%
30 60%
30 60%
48 95%
50 100%
19 38%
28 55%
23 91.2%
22 88%

B+

B+

A+

C+

A+

A+

A+

C+

A+



21 Science Unit Test 2 25 21 84% A
22 Social Studies Unit Test 2 25 22 88% A
23 Hindi Unit Test 2 25 13 50% C+
24 Malayalam Unit Test 2 25 21 85.2% A
25 Computer Science Unit Test 2 25 18 72% B+
26 Physical Education Unit Test 2 25 12 46% C
27 Sanskrit Unit Test 2 25 22 87.2% A
28 Mathematics Final Exam 100 67 67% B
29 English Final Exam 100 67 67% B
30 Science Final Exam 100 61 61% B
31 Social Studies Final Exam 100 Absent — -
32 Hindi Final Exam 100 86 86% A
33 Malayalam Final Exam 100 75 75% B+
34 Computer Science Final Exam 100 80 80% A
35 Physical Education Final Exam 100 72 72% B+
36 Sanskrit Final Exam 100 54 54% C+
TOTAL MARKS PERCENTAGE OVERALL GRADE CLASS RANK
1,194 70.22% B+ 1
Grading Scale: A+ (90-100) - A (80-89) - B+ (70-79) - B (60-69) - C+ (50-59) - C (40-49) - D (33-39) - F (Below 33)
Class Teacher Examination Controller Principal

Generated on 20 Feb 2026, 03:46 PM | This is a computer-generated document.



