

Bhavan Vidya Mandir, Delhi

Nurturing Minds, Building Futures

PROGRESS REPORT CARD

Student Name:	Arnav Iyer	Class:	Grade 9 - A
Admission No:	ADM-17-0770	Roll Number:	6
Academic Year:	2025-2026	Term:	Half Yearly
Date of Birth:	14 Sep 2012	Gender:	Male

Sl. No.	Subject	Exam Type	Total Marks	Score	Percentage	Grade
1	Mathematics	Unit Test 1	25	10	39.2%	D
2	English	Unit Test 1	25	20	79.2%	B+
3	Science	Unit Test 1	25	19	76%	B+
4	Social Studies	Unit Test 1	25	21	84%	A
5	Hindi	Unit Test 1	25	24	94%	A+
6	Malayalam	Unit Test 1	25	20	81.2%	A
7	Computer Science	Unit Test 1	25	12	47.2%	C
8	Physical Education	Unit Test 1	25	13	51.2%	C+
9	Sanskrit	Unit Test 1	25	17	67.2%	B
10	Mathematics	Midterm Exam	50	46	92%	A+
11	English	Midterm Exam	50	34	67%	B
12	Science	Midterm Exam	50	21	41%	C
13	Social Studies	Midterm Exam	50	30	60%	B
14	Hindi	Midterm Exam	50	30	60%	B
15	Malayalam	Midterm Exam	50	48	95%	A+
16	Computer Science	Midterm Exam	50	50	100%	A+
17	Physical Education	Midterm Exam	50	19	38%	D
18	Sanskrit	Midterm Exam	50	28	55%	C+
19	Mathematics	Unit Test 2	25	23	91.2%	A+
20	English	Unit Test 2	25	22	88%	A

21	Science	Unit Test 2	25	21	84%	A
22	Social Studies	Unit Test 2	25	22	88%	A
23	Hindi	Unit Test 2	25	13	50%	C+
24	Malayalam	Unit Test 2	25	21	85.2%	A
25	Computer Science	Unit Test 2	25	18	72%	B+
26	Physical Education	Unit Test 2	25	12	46%	C
27	Sanskrit	Unit Test 2	25	22	87.2%	A
28	Mathematics	Final Exam	100	67	67%	B
29	English	Final Exam	100	67	67%	B
30	Science	Final Exam	100	61	61%	B
31	Social Studies	Final Exam	100	Absent	—	-
32	Hindi	Final Exam	100	86	86%	A
33	Malayalam	Final Exam	100	75	75%	B+
34	Computer Science	Final Exam	100	80	80%	A
35	Physical Education	Final Exam	100	72	72%	B+
36	Sanskrit	Final Exam	100	54	54%	C+

TOTAL MARKS

1,194

PERCENTAGE

70.22%

OVERALL GRADE

B+

CLASS RANK

1

Grading Scale: A+ (90-100) · A (80-89) · B+ (70-79) · B (60-69) · C+ (50-59) · C (40-49) · D (33-39) · F (Below 33)

Class Teacher

Examination Controller

Principal

Generated on 20 Feb 2026, 03:46 PM | This is a computer-generated document.